features
• Maximum operating temperature is 200°C.
  Suitable for soldering mounting (Sn plating
  products) or conductive glue mounting (Au plating products).
• Excellent heat resistance and weather reistance are ensured
  by the use of metal glaze thick film
• High stability and high reliability with the triple-layer structure
  of electrode

150
125
ordering information
F: ±1%
J:  ±5%
T: SN*
G: Au
F: 4 digits
J: 3 digits
NEW 1E: 0.1W
1J: 0.1W
2A: 0.125W
2B: 0.25W
HRK73B
HRK73H
TD: 4mm pitch punched paper
For further information on packaging,
please refer to Appendix A
Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material Packaging
2B TD 103 JG
EU
For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of 70°C or above,
a power rating shall be derated in accordance with the derating curve.
HRK73B
Type
Type
L
.012 +.008
-.004
(0.3 +0.2)-0.1
.016 +.008
-.004
(0.4 +0.2)-0.1
.018±.004
(0.45±0.1)